
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Crono Escalada Santa Magdalena
4 Kilometros

Crono Escalada Santa Magdalena
Cursa de Muntanya
sábado, 13 de junio de 2015

Santa Magdalena - Inca

09:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

956 Juan Navarro Moreno 1985 Cercle Solleric1 0:19:37 4:54M301-

1032 Oscar Vicente Rodriguez 1990 CAMI - GardenHotels.com2 0:19:59 5:00M302-

377 Hamal Villar Lázaro 1983 Club Món Aventura3 0:20:26 5:07M303-

907 Antoni Gran Sanchez 1988 Tramuntana Esports4 0:21:10 5:18M304-

247 Manel Garcia Martorell 1995 Club Món Aventura5 0:21:16 5:19M231-

643 Biel Martinez Ginard 1980 Xendenguets6 0:21:18 5:20M305-

7 Toni Barceló Noguera 1985 Club Fisic Sang de Bou7 0:21:39 5:25M306-

13 Ramon Sedano Porcel 1976 Cercle Solleric8 0:21:46 5:27M307-

26 Jaume Garcias Juaneda 1990 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 9 0:21:47 5:27M308-

1086 Rafel  Cañelles  Villalonga 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com10 0:21:58 5:30M309-

11 Adrià Soler Seguí 1986 Grup Exc. Ses Cabres11 0:22:02 5:31M3010-

685 Pedro Ramis Muntaner 1987 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 12 0:22:15 5:34M3011-

1074 Andrés Calderón Vanegas 1975 Club Comando Sa Riera13 0:22:19 5:35M401-

9 Esteban Pujol Luna 1981 Club Fisic Sang de Bou14 0:22:26 5:37M3012-

605 Jaime Ripoll Nicolau 1972 Fisic Sang De Bou15 0:22:42 5:41M402-

459 Miguel Espinosa Cifre 1972 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC16 0:22:51 5:43M403-

1080 Francesc Obrador Torres 1987 Neumàtics Sa Pobla-Recam17 0:22:57 5:44M3013-

881 Jaume Vilanova Cantallops 1976 S. Muntanya Club Pollença18 0:22:59 5:45M3014-

10 Joan Nicolau Vidal 1980 Sa Milana - Alaro19 0:23:11 5:48M3015-

32 Pep Sureda Serra 1970 Altura-Sports Lloseta20 0:23:12 5:48M404-

15 Miquel Tomas Bosch 1973 C Ermassets Esporles21 0:23:12 5:48M405-

6 Daniel Muñoz Perez 1976 Altura-Sports Lloseta22 0:23:18 5:50M3016-

862 Carlos Oliver Martin 1974 CAMI - GardenHotels.com23 0:23:35 5:54M406-

792 Guillem Torrens Perello 1989 Sa Milana - Alaro24 0:23:50 5:58M3017-

783 Nicholas Kinsey 1959 Club Món Aventura25 0:23:57 5:59M501-

437 Jordi Moragues Nadal 1982 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll26 0:24:00 6:00M3018-

255 Gabriel Hernaiz Raja 1981 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll27 0:24:03 6:01M3019-

2043 Carolina Sitges Quiros 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com28 0:24:14 6:03F301-

285 Victor Galan 1978 Club Atletisme Artà- Raidligh29 0:24:26 6:07M3020-

971 Daniel Mayans Gondar 1972 Club Comando Sa Riera30 0:24:28 6:07M407-

22 Ramon Llobera Martorell 1973 Altura-Sports Lloseta31 0:24:36 6:09M408-

223 Tomeu Dalmau Julia 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro32 0:25:00 6:15M3021-

974 Rafel Salva Gonzalez 1989 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI33 0:25:13 6:18M3022-

1069 Neil Wilkinson 1968 Morpeth Harriers34 0:25:21 6:20M409-

33 Pedro Murillo Davila 1979 Club Comando Sa Riera35 0:25:21 6:20M3023-

866 Jaume Ramon Coll 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta36 0:25:30 6:22M3024-

61 Sebastià Díez Mora 1986 C Ermassets Esporles37 0:25:41 6:25M3025-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

42 Pep Nicolau Riutort 1960 Sa Milana - Alaro38 0:25:46 6:26M502-

56 Biel Angel Morey Garau 1977 C Ermassets Esporles39 0:25:47 6:27M3026-

378 Rafel Alzamora Ferriol 1993 Xendenguets40 0:25:50 6:28M232-

240 Vicenç López Salas 1979 CAMI - GardenHotels.com41 0:25:57 6:29M3027-

465 David Garcia Arenas 1977 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC42 0:25:59 6:30M3028-

558 Joan Llobera Capó 1986 Club Esportiu Enrampats43 0:26:04 6:31M3029-

769 Sergio Martos Zapata 1973 Club de Muntanya Sa Fita44 0:26:11 6:33M4010-

51 Bernat Bestard Puig 1979 C Ermassets Esporles45 0:26:20 6:35M3030-

50 Tomeu Colom Canals 1969 C Ermassets Esporles46 0:26:30 6:38M4011-

58 Javier Martin Llobera Paredes 1983 CAMI - GardenHotels.com47 0:26:32 6:38M3031-

62 Eulogio Duque 1973 CAMI - GardenHotels.com48 0:26:33 6:38M4012-

823 Josep Santaner servera 1984 Club Fisic Sang de Bou49 0:26:41 6:40M3032-

1072 Marc Gran Sanchez 1993 Tramuntana Esport50 0:26:46 6:41M233-

55 Manuel Gil Castelló 1971 Altura-Sports Lloseta51 0:26:49 6:42M4013-

694 Tomeu Rossello Fonollar 1986 Sa Milana - Alaro52 0:26:54 6:43M3033-

27 Miquel Muntaner Barceló 1995 Sa Milana - Alaro53 0:26:58 6:45M234-

2060 Gemma Míguez Losada 1983 Tramountainers54 0:27:01 6:45F302-

973 Marc Rigo Andreu 1981 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 55 0:27:03 6:46M3034-

1077 Juanjo Rigo Gomez 1982 Club Fisic Sang de Bou56 0:27:12 6:48M3035-

659 Marc Castañer Roca 1992 CC Trotadors d’Algaida57 0:27:15 6:49M235-

1073 Jordi Muñoz 1983 Xendenguets58 0:27:21 6:50M3036-

47 Miquel Guijon Amengual 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro59 0:27:22 6:50M3037-

817 Rafael Medina Medina 1970 C Ermassets Esporles60 0:27:36 6:54M4014-

535 Tomeu Gari Prohens 1980 Trotadors D'Algaida61 0:27:46 6:57M3038-

473 Paco Ventanyol Alzina 1975 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC62 0:27:52 6:58M4015-

1068 Toni Abolafio Moyà 1997 Club De Muntanya Myotragu63 0:27:55 6:59M201-

802 Román Tarongí Capllonch 197464 0:28:08 7:02M4016-

1079 Michael Otto Arndt 1964 evaSionMallorcaTrail65 0:28:10 7:02M503-

217 Rafael Juarez Cabezas 1979 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 66 0:28:10 7:02M3039-

1082 Marc Etxàniz 1994 Club De Muntanya Myotragu67 0:28:26 7:07M236-

871 Juan Oliver Miró 1971 Sa Milana - Alaro68 0:28:31 7:08M4017-

1067 Toni Rosselló Coll 1997 Si Lo Sé No Vengo69 0:28:33 7:08M202-

1075 Josep Coll Saez 1990 CAMI - GardenHotels.com70 0:28:49 7:12M3040-

2092 Marta Toribio Ferrer 1980 Altura-Sports Lloseta71 0:28:57 7:14F303-

1084 Toni Orozco Hernandez 1964 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC72 0:28:59 7:15M504-

943 Enric Noguera Marroig 1990 Cim73 0:29:01 7:15M3041-

1070 Moises Egidos Perez 1984 Xendenguets74 0:29:10 7:18M3042-

82 Joan Creus Sureda 1967 CAMI - GardenHotels.com75 0:29:10 7:18M4018-

2003 Joana Maria Cañellas Campins 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta76 0:29:18 7:19F304-

266 Rafael Bauza Perello 1981 S. Muntanya Club Pollença77 0:29:30 7:23M3043-

215 Albert Cano Mayol 1977 CAMI - GardenHotels.com78 0:29:34 7:24M3044-

1087 Jhon Sanchez Forero 1984 Fit Runners79 0:29:40 7:25M3045-

587 Toni Carrasco Osuna 1974 Els Penjats80 0:29:41 7:25M4019-

2097 Bernie O Donovan 1967 Club Món Aventura81 0:29:47 7:27F401-

722 Llorenç Gaya Barcelo 1972 C Ermassets Esporles82 0:29:51 7:28M4020-

1007 Joan Ignaci Bibiloni Bennassar 198783 0:29:59 7:30M3046-

2036 Maria Alcover Oliver 1984 Xendenguets84 0:30:11 7:33F305-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

225 Francisco Moreno Gonzalez 1966 evaSionMallorcaTrail85 0:30:34 7:38M4021-

349 Javier García González 1976 Es Pedal-Mallorca A Dalt De 86 0:30:37 7:39M3047-

308 Miguel Angel Gil Jimenez 1979 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 87 0:30:48 7:42M3048-

402 Gerard París López 1991 Xendenguets88 0:31:35 7:54M3049-

92 Jordi París Gutiérrez 1964 Xendenguets89 0:31:44 7:56M505-

960 Marc Ferrà Mayol 1995 C Ermassets Esporles90 0:31:53 7:58M237-

286 Miguel Ferrer Ordinas 1963 CAMI - GardenHotels.com91 0:31:56 7:59M506-

1085 Francisco Fernandez Diana 1967 C. A. Palma Fitness92 0:31:59 8:00M4022-

2066 Maria Adrover Vizoso 1973 evaSionMallorcaTrail93 0:32:03 8:01F402-

2132 Carmen Raja Torres 1971 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll94 0:32:08 8:02F403-

260 Joan Garí Adrover 1981 Sa Milana - Alaro95 0:32:09 8:02M3050-

353 Andreu Reines Pons 1958 Club Atletisme Artà96 0:32:23 8:06M507-

2127 Aitana Garrido Felix 1997 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll97 0:32:47 8:12F201-

418 Marc Cano Mayol 1975 CAMI - GardenHotels.com98 0:32:50 8:13M4023-

2130 Marga Reynes Lobo 1971 CAMI - GardenHotels.com99 0:33:15 8:19F404-

2026 Paqui Vázquez Blázquez 1972 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 100 0:33:36 8:24F405-

615 Jose Antonio Sierra Lopez 1975 Sa Milana - Alaro101 0:33:38 8:25M4024-

90 Xisco Fanals Reines 1969 S. Muntanya Club Pollença102 0:33:38 8:25M4025-

1083 Jaume Florit Cañellas 1975 Els Penjats103 0:34:03 8:31M4026-

951 Jesús Gago Calvo 1946 C Ermassets Esporles104 0:34:04 8:31M601-

1078 Joan Martorell Borras 1970 C.A Palma Fitness105 0:34:20 8:35M4027-

2128 Irene Tur Coll 1988 CAMI - GardenHotels.com106 0:34:23 8:36F306-

2018 Lucia Ruzafa Lopez 1975 CAMI - GardenHotels.com107 0:34:23 8:36F406-

2131 Sonja Van Stek 1975 S. Muntanya Club Pollença108 0:35:03 8:46F407-

500 Toni Moll Mayol 1980 Profitness109 0:35:34 8:54M3051-

278 Antonio Gari Perez 1950 Club Comando Sa Riera110 0:35:53 8:58M602-

2129 Marga Llompart Cerdá 1981 CT Toni Colom World111 0:36:11 9:03F307-
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Crono Escalada Santa Magdalena

Crono Escalada Santa Magdalena
Cursa de Muntanya
sábado, 13 de junio de 2015

Santa Magdalena - Inca

09:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Junior

2127 Aitana Garrido Felix 1997 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll1 0:32:47 8:12F201- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

2043 Carolina Sitges Quiros 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com1 0:24:14 6:03F301- -

2060 Gemma Míguez Losada 1983 Tramountainers2 0:27:01 6:45F302- -

2092 Marta Toribio Ferrer 1980 Altura-Sports Lloseta3 0:28:57 7:14F303- -

2003 Joana Maria Cañellas Campins 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta4 0:29:18 7:19F304- -

2036 Maria Alcover Oliver 1984 Xendenguets5 0:30:11 7:33F305- -

2128 Irene Tur Coll 1988 CAMI - GardenHotels.com6 0:34:23 8:36F306- -

2129 Marga Llompart Cerdá 1981 CT Toni Colom World7 0:36:11 9:03F307- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-40

2097 Bernie O Donovan 1967 Club Món Aventura1 0:29:47 7:27F401- -

2066 Maria Adrover Vizoso 1973 evaSionMallorcaTrail2 0:32:03 8:01F402- -

2132 Carmen Raja Torres 1971 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll3 0:32:08 8:02F403- -

2130 Marga Reynes Lobo 1971 CAMI - GardenHotels.com4 0:33:15 8:19F404- -

2026 Paqui Vázquez Blázquez 1972 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 5 0:33:36 8:24F405- -

2018 Lucia Ruzafa Lopez 1975 CAMI - GardenHotels.com6 0:34:23 8:36F406- -

2131 Sonja Van Stek 1975 S. Muntanya Club Pollença7 0:35:03 8:46F407- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Junior

1068 Toni Abolafio Moyà 1997 Club De Muntanya Myotragu1 0:27:55 6:59M201- -

1067 Toni Rosselló Coll 1997 Si Lo Sé No Vengo2 0:28:33 7:08M202- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Promesa

247 Manel Garcia Martorell 1995 Club Món Aventura1 0:21:16 5:19M231- -

378 Rafel Alzamora Ferriol 1993 Xendenguets2 0:25:50 6:28M232- -

1072 Marc Gran Sanchez 1993 Tramuntana Esport3 0:26:46 6:41M233- -

27 Miquel Muntaner Barceló 1995 Sa Milana - Alaro4 0:26:58 6:45M234- -

659 Marc Castañer Roca 1992 CC Trotadors d’Algaida5 0:27:15 6:49M235- -

1082 Marc Etxàniz 1994 Club De Muntanya Myotragu6 0:28:26 7:07M236- -

960 Marc Ferrà Mayol 1995 C Ermassets Esporles7 0:31:53 7:58M237- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

956 Juan Navarro Moreno 1985 Cercle Solleric1 0:19:37 4:54M301- -

1032 Oscar Vicente Rodriguez 1990 CAMI - GardenHotels.com2 0:19:59 5:00M302- -

377 Hamal Villar Lázaro 1983 Club Món Aventura3 0:20:26 5:07M303- -

907 Antoni Gran Sanchez 1988 Tramuntana Esports4 0:21:10 5:18M304- -

643 Biel Martinez Ginard 1980 Xendenguets5 0:21:18 5:20M305- -

7 Toni Barceló Noguera 1985 Club Fisic Sang de Bou6 0:21:39 5:25M306- -

13 Ramon Sedano Porcel 1976 Cercle Solleric7 0:21:46 5:27M307- -

26 Jaume Garcias Juaneda 1990 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 8 0:21:47 5:27M308- -

1086 Rafel  Cañelles  Villalonga 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com9 0:21:58 5:30M309- -

11 Adrià Soler Seguí 1986 Grup Exc. Ses Cabres10 0:22:02 5:31M3010- -

685 Pedro Ramis Muntaner 1987 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 11 0:22:15 5:34M3011- -

9 Esteban Pujol Luna 1981 Club Fisic Sang de Bou12 0:22:26 5:37M3012- -

1080 Francesc Obrador Torres 1987 Neumàtics Sa Pobla-Recam13 0:22:57 5:44M3013- -

881 Jaume Vilanova Cantallops 1976 S. Muntanya Club Pollença14 0:22:59 5:45M3014- -

10 Joan Nicolau Vidal 1980 Sa Milana - Alaro15 0:23:11 5:48M3015- -

6 Daniel Muñoz Perez 1976 Altura-Sports Lloseta16 0:23:18 5:50M3016- -

792 Guillem Torrens Perello 1989 Sa Milana - Alaro17 0:23:50 5:58M3017- -

437 Jordi Moragues Nadal 1982 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll18 0:24:00 6:00M3018- -

255 Gabriel Hernaiz Raja 1981 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll19 0:24:03 6:01M3019- -

285 Victor Galan 1978 Club Atletisme Artà- Raidligh20 0:24:26 6:07M3020- -

223 Tomeu Dalmau Julia 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro21 0:25:00 6:15M3021- -

974 Rafel Salva Gonzalez 1989 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI22 0:25:13 6:18M3022- -

33 Pedro Murillo Davila 1979 Club Comando Sa Riera23 0:25:21 6:20M3023- -

866 Jaume Ramon Coll 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta24 0:25:30 6:22M3024- -

61 Sebastià Díez Mora 1986 C Ermassets Esporles25 0:25:41 6:25M3025- -

56 Biel Angel Morey Garau 1977 C Ermassets Esporles26 0:25:47 6:27M3026- -

240 Vicenç López Salas 1979 CAMI - GardenHotels.com27 0:25:57 6:29M3027- -

465 David Garcia Arenas 1977 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC28 0:25:59 6:30M3028- -

558 Joan Llobera Capó 1986 Club Esportiu Enrampats29 0:26:04 6:31M3029- -

51 Bernat Bestard Puig 1979 C Ermassets Esporles30 0:26:20 6:35M3030- -

58 Javier Martin Llobera Paredes 1983 CAMI - GardenHotels.com31 0:26:32 6:38M3031- -

823 Josep Santaner servera 1984 Club Fisic Sang de Bou32 0:26:41 6:40M3032- -

694 Tomeu Rossello Fonollar 1986 Sa Milana - Alaro33 0:26:54 6:43M3033- -

973 Marc Rigo Andreu 1981 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 34 0:27:03 6:46M3034- -

1077 Juanjo Rigo Gomez 1982 Club Fisic Sang de Bou35 0:27:12 6:48M3035- -

1073 Jordi Muñoz 1983 Xendenguets36 0:27:21 6:50M3036- -

47 Miquel Guijon Amengual 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro37 0:27:22 6:50M3037- -

535 Tomeu Gari Prohens 1980 Trotadors D'Algaida38 0:27:46 6:57M3038- -

217 Rafael Juarez Cabezas 1979 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 39 0:28:10 7:02M3039- -
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1075 Josep Coll Saez 1990 CAMI - GardenHotels.com40 0:28:49 7:12M3040- -

943 Enric Noguera Marroig 1990 Cim41 0:29:01 7:15M3041- -

1070 Moises Egidos Perez 1984 Xendenguets42 0:29:10 7:18M3042- -

266 Rafael Bauza Perello 1981 S. Muntanya Club Pollença43 0:29:30 7:23M3043- -

215 Albert Cano Mayol 1977 CAMI - GardenHotels.com44 0:29:34 7:24M3044- -

1087 Jhon Sanchez Forero 1984 Fit Runners45 0:29:40 7:25M3045- -

1007 Joan Ignaci Bibiloni Bennassar 198746 0:29:59 7:30M3046- -

349 Javier García González 1976 Es Pedal-Mallorca A Dalt De 47 0:30:37 7:39M3047- -

308 Miguel Angel Gil Jimenez 1979 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 48 0:30:48 7:42M3048- -

402 Gerard París López 1991 Xendenguets49 0:31:35 7:54M3049- -

260 Joan Garí Adrover 1981 Sa Milana - Alaro50 0:32:09 8:02M3050- -

500 Toni Moll Mayol 1980 Profitness51 0:35:34 8:54M3051- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-40

1074 Andrés Calderón Vanegas 1975 Club Comando Sa Riera1 0:22:19 5:35M401- -

605 Jaime Ripoll Nicolau 1972 Fisic Sang De Bou2 0:22:42 5:41M402- -

459 Miguel Espinosa Cifre 1972 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC3 0:22:51 5:43M403- -

32 Pep Sureda Serra 1970 Altura-Sports Lloseta4 0:23:12 5:48M404- -

15 Miquel Tomas Bosch 1973 C Ermassets Esporles5 0:23:12 5:48M405- -

862 Carlos Oliver Martin 1974 CAMI - GardenHotels.com6 0:23:35 5:54M406- -

971 Daniel Mayans Gondar 1972 Club Comando Sa Riera7 0:24:28 6:07M407- -

22 Ramon Llobera Martorell 1973 Altura-Sports Lloseta8 0:24:36 6:09M408- -

1069 Neil Wilkinson 1968 Morpeth Harriers9 0:25:21 6:20M409- -

769 Sergio Martos Zapata 1973 Club de Muntanya Sa Fita10 0:26:11 6:33M4010- -

50 Tomeu Colom Canals 1969 C Ermassets Esporles11 0:26:30 6:38M4011- -

62 Eulogio Duque 1973 CAMI - GardenHotels.com12 0:26:33 6:38M4012- -

55 Manuel Gil Castelló 1971 Altura-Sports Lloseta13 0:26:49 6:42M4013- -

817 Rafael Medina Medina 1970 C Ermassets Esporles14 0:27:36 6:54M4014- -

473 Paco Ventanyol Alzina 1975 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC15 0:27:52 6:58M4015- -

802 Román Tarongí Capllonch 197416 0:28:08 7:02M4016- -

871 Juan Oliver Miró 1971 Sa Milana - Alaro17 0:28:31 7:08M4017- -

82 Joan Creus Sureda 1967 CAMI - GardenHotels.com18 0:29:10 7:18M4018- -

587 Toni Carrasco Osuna 1974 Els Penjats19 0:29:41 7:25M4019- -

722 Llorenç Gaya Barcelo 1972 C Ermassets Esporles20 0:29:51 7:28M4020- -

225 Francisco Moreno Gonzalez 1966 evaSionMallorcaTrail21 0:30:34 7:38M4021- -

1085 Francisco Fernandez Diana 1967 C. A. Palma Fitness22 0:31:59 8:00M4022- -

418 Marc Cano Mayol 1975 CAMI - GardenHotels.com23 0:32:50 8:13M4023- -

615 Jose Antonio Sierra Lopez 1975 Sa Milana - Alaro24 0:33:38 8:25M4024- -

90 Xisco Fanals Reines 1969 S. Muntanya Club Pollença25 0:33:38 8:25M4025- -

1083 Jaume Florit Cañellas 1975 Els Penjats26 0:34:03 8:31M4026- -

1078 Joan Martorell Borras 1970 C.A Palma Fitness27 0:34:20 8:35M4027- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-50

783 Nicholas Kinsey 1959 Club Món Aventura1 0:23:57 5:59M501- -

42 Pep Nicolau Riutort 1960 Sa Milana - Alaro2 0:25:46 6:26M502- -

1079 Michael Otto Arndt 1964 evaSionMallorcaTrail3 0:28:10 7:02M503- -

1084 Toni Orozco Hernandez 1964 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC4 0:28:59 7:15M504- -

92 Jordi París Gutiérrez 1964 Xendenguets5 0:31:44 7:56M505- -

286 Miguel Ferrer Ordinas 1963 CAMI - GardenHotels.com6 0:31:56 7:59M506- -

353 Andreu Reines Pons 1958 Club Atletisme Artà7 0:32:23 8:06M507- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-60

951 Jesús Gago Calvo 1946 C Ermassets Esporles1 0:34:04 8:31M601- -

278 Antonio Gari Perez 1950 Club Comando Sa Riera2 0:35:53 8:58M602- -

Página 5 de 5

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895


